Contact Information

Neighborhood Council: Los Feliz Neighborhood Council, Los Feliz Neighborhood Council

Name: Luke Klipp Phone Number:

Email: <u>lukeklipp@losfeliznc.org</u>

The Board approved this CIS by a vote of: Yea(15) Nay(0) Abstain(0) Ineligible(0) Recusal(0)

Date of NC Board Action: 04/17/2018

Type of NC Board Action: For

Impact Information Date: 05/06/2018

Update to a Previous Input: No

Directed To: City Council and Committees

Council File Number: 18-0600

Agenda Date: Item Number:

Summary: The Los Feliz Neighborhood Council supports the work of the Neighborhood Council Budget Advocates and their 2018 White Paper and approve the filling of a Community Impact Statement for Council File 18-0600.